

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No....

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 660 OF 2003

INDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KEHAR SINGH (D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report on default)

Date: 25/02/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A.No....(unregistered) is not placed in the paper books.
List after two weeks.
The application be placed in the paper books for perusal.|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.|(S.S.R.Krishna)
| |Court Master

|