

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).660/2003

INDER SINGH (D) THR. LRS. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KEHAR SINGH (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ankita Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
For Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Bilal Khan, Adv.

Mr. Anish Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Farha Malik, Adv.
Mr. Zain A. Khan, Adv.
For Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list on 9.11.2017.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court master

(Jagdish Chander)
Branch Officer